1sIP AUEAUNU : AU/ AULHU/ WA
Date: 27.08.2018
Requested by: E2SJKAPO3

LURNITAIUAN 9000 M3t ugidnie

flaTey % 2018

AR 1

fi99Im 12

NAsSTULKNUITY 0

NRNAULTEUNY E3023 AxY AWa . ATusLRLFIAR

AxuRulsTnausUNY 52000000. . AxuRulsTRaUGUNY

fruilsznausunu O/NONHULHNU AUNUIFY
52010010 Sutfiaunitnou 14,828,000.00 | 9,994,385.00
52010020 AdA9+&IN.QNA 788,400.00 483,940.58
52010030 OT wilnvu 458,000.00 787,064.63
52010040 eauunuaIsua'l 250,000.00 172,085.00
52010050 tJuluifgwiineu

52010070 &¥&@6in1sanang 550.00
52010990 FAAUWNUAY - W 50,000.00

52011020 Susgunu n&a. 1,572,000.00 | 1,056,728.00
52012010 L3uifinSandw 25,000.00

52012020 Juinaanlay 2,700.00
52012070 a1Insdwvidiadia 21,600.00 14,400.00
52013010 SunaLe-tniea/ 0.80
52013030 tduraLaLnEeaun 0.07-
52020010 Sumevidaa’l 2,595,000.00 | 1,905,460.85
52020020 t3uareUniform 12,000.00 1,500.00
52020030 t3urieazau 350,000.00 105,050.00
52020040 Suiandauns 90,000.00 51,500.00
52020990 13uheividadu 60,000.00 1,000.00
52021010 A SARIWENUIR-WU 595,000.00 105,525.75
52021020 a15nm-ATaUAY) 608,000.00 531,407.25
52022010 AIWINRULLAUNIG-W 268,000.00 163,489.00
52022020 awdadae-wu 208,000.00 138,174.00
52022030 ANTARA-WiInaU 332,000.00 249,625.00
52022060 AYWIRULLAUNII-A 4,400.00 12,335.00
52022070 @wdaides-aa 4,400.00 7,905.00
52022080 mﬁ'ﬁn-anﬁw 4,400.00 12,460.00
52029010 at21inU 120,000.00 10,500.00
52030010 @2x.au5u4 - TuwKu

53010010 AeaULNU-IARUIL 995,000.00 506,458.00
53010020 eqauunu-Spot Bi 3,833,000.00 | 2,064,841.60
53010030 AeauUNU-LALLS 1,884,000.00 | 1,103,544.00
53010040 AeauLnNuU-6a/6a 1,500,000.00 776,081.00
53010070 Au59-91u1N795 1,770,000.00 | 1,491,143.00
53010080 @NL59-9UUEANS 550,000.00 419,251.00
53010090 ANWFI-AUUIRYL 312,000.00 506,615.65
53010100 aan.Aausaane'ln 250,000.00 136,018.00
53019990 AmauuNudy 9 1,500.00-
53021010 @ihelszanduw 10,000.00 1,200.00




53021020
53030010
53030030
53031010
53031020
53031030
53032010
53032020
53032060
53032080
53033020
53034010
53034020
53034030
53034040
53039010
53039020
53039990
53050010
53050020
53051010
53051030
53051040
53051050
53051060
53051090
53051100
53051120
53051990
53060020
53062020
53064010
53064020
53065080
53065090
53069030
53069060
53069070
53069110
53069990
* aiie

Alszanduiusa
ANEaRTNIU
AdaaLiaLnan
Anindiu
Anindlszahn

A TN

A ladusnAsIngd
AN TNIAWY
Al swrelel

a2x.1d Internet
A &oanas
ANAILRNANNFY
asheaulaaan
A1A9LNF9INEN
ANLNFIMUALIN &
AdaLwaIEnun
Antlsdauazda
aldadiaea
arilavAussuuanm
AAILUNNG AU
TaaAdvaian«/iin
AafanuaN-alnsa
Aatan1inge-an
Aau/1ing94-en
Aatan/1inge1-aa
Taaiaadadn
arfanalnsallus
adnsalmnulaans
Ardan/1ing9n
nilgodaavaey
AfaseAu-w
AN EIUNTNE
AazAFeenInu
wade.viln.nan-Un3,
wale.viln.wan.-1n.
ANAILRNENUNIN
Aansuaauil
AassuLiiansuna
ANRTIARAWENUNIN
A ldanadu

10,000.00
730,000.00
53,500.00
68,840.00
60,000.00
350,000.00
50,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
144,000.00
392,600.00
410,000.00
75,000.00
50,000.00
990,000.00
7,400.00
40,000.00
100,000.00
800,000.00
508,500.00
131,385.00
50,000.00
150,000.00

22,125.00
60,000.00
26,000.00
119,000.00

30,000.00
7,000.00
35,000.00
100,000.00

33,000.00

104,000.00
40,115,550.00

7,100.00
339,620.31
29,279.63
35,504.00
39,988.83
209,707.27
4,732.14
6,812.65
60,994.00
16,180.10
84,000.00
122,358.00
222,600.00
50,960.00
15,331.03
799,651.07
3,930.00
18,837.15

12,789.91
79,098.75
6,219.63
23,044.58
26,883.71
8,350.46
117,484.11
380.73
8,225.16
4,500.00
21,296.00

33.50
57,200.00
55.21
12,452.69
860.00
15,330.00
25,273,228.66

** Gataineunnn/daal

40,115,550.00

25,273,228.66




